
Spring 2026

First session free!

www.westburyaikido.club

LITTLE PANDAS

Sun 11 Jan 9:30am –10am

Sun 18 Jan 9:30am –10am

Sun 25 Jan 9:30am –10am

Sun 1 Feb 9:30am –10am

Sun 8 Feb 9:30am –10am

HALF TERM

Sun 1 Mar 9:30am –10am

Sun 8 Mar 9:30am –10am

Sun 15 Mar 9:30am –10am

Sun 22 Mar 9:30am –10am

Sun 29 Mar 9:30am –10am

AIKIDO FOR KIDS

Sun 11 Jan 10am –11am

Sun 18 Jan 10am –11am

Sun 25 Jan 10am –11am

Sun 1 Feb 10am –11am

Sun 8 Feb 10am –11am

HALF TERM

Sun 1 Mar 10am –11am

Sun 8 Mar 10am –11am

Sun 15 Mar 10am –11am

Sun 22 Mar 10am –11am

Sun 29 Mar 10am –11am

ADULTS

Tue 13 Jan 6am –7am

Tue 20 Jan 6am –7am

Tue 27 Jan 6am –7am

Tue 3 Feb 6am –7am

Tue 10 Feb 6am –7am

HALF TERM

Tue 24 Feb 6am –7am

Tue 3 Mar 6am –7am

Tue 10 Mar 6am –7am

Tue 17Mar 6am –7am

Tue 24 Mar 6am –7am

Tue 31 Mar 6am –7am

ADULTS

Thu 8 Jan 6am –7am

Thu 15 Jan 6am –7am

Thu 22 Jan 6am –7am

Thu 29 Jan 6am –7am

Thu 5 Feb 6am –7am

HALF TERM

Thu 26 Feb 6am –7am

Thu 5 Mar 6am –7am

Thu 12 Mar 6am –7am

Thu 19 Mar 6am –7am

Thu 26 Mar 6am –7am

Thu 2 Apr 6am –7am


